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Date In D Nante
29-Oct-10  6:00 -1682 G.Balu
29-Oct-10  6:00 1974 Malu
29-Oct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna
29-0ct-1¢  6:00 1037 Gangamma
29-0ct-10 6:00 1025 Chandhia
29-0ct-10  6:03 2443 Gopal
29-0ct-10  6:03 2444 Ardendu
29-0ct-10  6:03 2447 Basudev .
29-0ct-10  6:03 2464 Nitai
29-0¢ct~10  6:06 2876 Amith Singh
29-0ct-10  6:06 2770 Poonam
29-0ct-10  6:06 2995 Nepal
29-Qct-10  6:06 2877 Kamal
29-Oct-10 9:00 1859 Rajays
29-Oct-10  9:00 1684 Lingaigh
29-0ct-10  9:00 2556 Pantoor
29-Oct-10  9:00 2543 Bikku
29-Oct-10  9:00 2434 Hachina
29-Cct-10  9:04 1862 Salki
29-Oct-10  9:04 1704 Jyothi
29-Oct-10  9:04 1134 T.Tamji
29-0ct-10  9:04 1668 Suvali
29-Oct-10 9:04 1999 Laxmi
29-Oct-10  9:04 2545 Manila
29-Oct-10  9:06 2548 Laxmi
29-Oct-10  9:06 1043 Kamli
29-Qct-10  9:08 3003 Saraswathi Pa
29-Oct-10  9:10 2883 Narsimha
20-Oct-10  9:10 2884 Afzal
29-Oct-10  9:10 3012 Anand
29-Oct-10  9:10 2880 Abdul Sattal
29-Qct-10  9:10 2882 Hanumanthu
29-Oct-10  9:15 2962 Subhash chand
29-0ct-10  9:15 2347 Simhadri
29-0ct-10  9:15 2757 Tula
29-0ct-10 9:15 2963 Kunti Pandi
29-0ct-10 9:15 2212 P.Hari
29-Oct-10 9:17 2589 S.Rama Chary
29-0ct-10  9:17 2937 M.Narsing Ra
29-Oct-10  9:17 2588 N.Dasharath
29-Oct-10  9:20 3013 Raju
29-Oct-10  9:20 1812 Srisailam
20-0ct-10  9:23 2940 Md.Yusuf

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
PEE
DEE
DEE
DEE

MAN

MAN
MAN

MAN
MAN

MAN

ASH
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
PHA

PHA

PHA
PHA
DYA
DYA
DYA

VPR
ISH

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 29-Oct-10 To Date: 29/10/10

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 ca /D{ 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/ CA )ﬂ} 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 13ca “p 240
EWK FH 140 18:00 1.) CA g , 210
EWK MH 160 18:00 15y cA W 240
CEN MA 200 9:00 0.3/8 On Afc 100
CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.5 8 On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.23 On Alc 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1. On Ale 300
TL  Ma 300 9:00 o.;/f:; On Alc 150
TIL FH 130 18:00 1:3 14 On Alc 195
T  MA 300 18:00 1.5 14 On Alc 450
TE  MH 175 18:00 15 14 On Alc 262.5
EWK MH 160 18:00 ! ca Ept, 160
EWK MH 160 21:00 Ls/ca ¢ pet” 240
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ep‘( 160
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dq{ 160
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }ep{ 160
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pep( 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?y/ 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA . 160,
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA - Dept 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 cA W 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA y/ 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA W 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CcA }/ 140
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 14 JobWorl/ 130
PAI  MH 150 18:00 116 On Afe . 150
PAL  MH 150 18:00 1 67 On Alc 150
PAL  MH 150 18:00 116 On Afe 150
PAL  MA 225 18:00 116 On Ale 25
PAL  MA 225 18:00 116 onA/i/' j 225
v Ma 275 18:00 128 Job Wefk .~ - 275
v MA 275 18:00 1 62 Job Wafk 275
Cv  FH 130 18:00 1 28 Job Woz/ 130
Cv  FH 130 18:00 1 62 JobWor/ 130
vV €O 300 18:00 1 28 JobWo‘r}/ 300
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Ao 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alo 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Ale 250
ELE MH 160 18:00 1 67 On Alc 160
ELE o MA, 2.5 e 800 vy On Afo 250
P 14  Onakc 250
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Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Oct-10  9:23 2953 Md Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00

ﬁ9 On Ale 250
29-0Oct-10  9:23 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 %9 OnAlc - 250
29-0Oct-10  9:26 2907 K Naresh GVK T MA 300 18:00 /56 On Alc 300
29-Oct-10 9226 2999 Naganna GVK T MA 300 18:00 2/5 On Alc 300
29-Oct-10  9:26 3002 Rambabu GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 56 On Afc 175
29-Oct-10  9:30 9085 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 "1/8 On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9090 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00 ;/8 On Ale 130
29-Oct-10-  9:30 9088 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00 1/8 Cn Alc 130
29-0ct-10  9:30 9084 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 !X/ 8 On Afc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9083 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 /I/ On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9082 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9081 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9080 CH.Singamma SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
29-Oct-10  9:30 9089 CH.Singamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
29-Oct-10  9:35 2546 Joseph SHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 l}émph Job W(f? 275
26-0ct-10 9:35 2535 Laxmi SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 ph  Job Worl 130
20-0Oct-10  9:35 2499 Prashanth SHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 /mph Job Wor] 275
29-0ct-10  9:35 2500 Pradev SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 /ﬂ' ph  Job Wo‘i'}/ 275
29-Oct-10  9:35 2501 Raghbir SHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 ,f" ph  Job Wor 275
29-Oct-10  9:35 2506 Vijay SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 /I/Am ph Joi:Wor/ 275
29-0ct-10 9:38 2568 Sarupa SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 J)m ph  Job Worl 130
29-0ct-10 938 2567 Suma SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 ))mph Job Wo:/
29-Qct-10  9:38 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ://mph Job Wor/
29-0ct-10  9:38 2551 RBobita SHA CIV FH 130 18:.00 /l/““ ph  Job Worb:/
29-0ct-10 9:38 2513 Chanchalasha SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 fph Job Wo/
29-Oci-10 9:40 2470 RavuiKumar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /‘ﬁ. Job Wo/
29-Oct-10 9:40 2471 Purna Chandra PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 / Job Worl !
29-Oct-10  9:40 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /Z - Job Wog/ 150
29-Oct-10  9:40 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 / Job Wo?/ 150
20-Oct-10  9:40 2340 Kumari PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 19 Job Wo;,/ 130
29-Oct-10  9:44 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 / 67 Job Wo’gl/ 275
29-Oct-10  9:44 3015 Somath ARU CIv MA 275 18:00 /7/52 Job Wm};/ 275
29-Oct-10 944 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1/’1 Job Wor] 130
29-Oct-10  9:44 3014 Biswanath ARU CIV MA 275 18:.00 Job Wo 275
29-Oct-10  G:46 3016 Kuemi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1}52 Job Wog/ 130
29-Oct-10  9:46 3017 Sarju ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 }/5 Job Worj' 130
29-Cct-10  9:48 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:.00 5 On Alc 250
20-Cct-10 948 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 53 On Alc 250
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 30-Oct-10 To Date: 30/10/10 _

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ‘Block Pa t  Amount
30-Oct-19  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J{e;:m({ 160
30-Oct-10  6:00 2443 Gopal SIN CEN MA 200 9:00 O.SZ On 100
30-Oct-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept, 160
30-Cct-10  6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
30-Oct-10 6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pe/ 160
30-Oct-10  6:00 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1!?0 On Al 262.5
30-Oct-1¢0 6:00 2876 Amith Singh DEE TIL MA 300 13:00 1 50 On Alc . 300
30-Oct-10  6:00 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 13:00 1 67 On Afc 300.
30-Oct-10  6:00 2464 Nitai SIN CEN MA, 200 18:00 1.5Y8 Cn Ale 300
30-Oct-10  6:00 2447 Basudev SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1? b On Afc 300
30-Oct-10  6:00 2444 Ardendu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 135 On Afc 300
30-0ct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA &p&./ 160
30-Oct-10 9:00 1285 I.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00- 1 75 {On Alc 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 178 On Alc 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 76 On Ale 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 76 On Alc 160
30-0c¢t-10  9:00 1134 T.Tamiji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 77 OnAf 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA <Dep/t.‘( - 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CcA }k( 160
30-Oct-10  9:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 176 " On Alg 160
30-Oct-10  9:06 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))e{ 140 .
30-Oct-10  9:06 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK' FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept: 140
30-Oct=10  9:06 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
30-Oct-10  9:06 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 140
30-0ct-10  9:06 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA < Dept. 140
30-Oct-10  9:06 1042 Bamni ., MAN EWK . FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
30-Oct-10  9:.06 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA * pépt. 140
30-Oct-10  5:06 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:60 1 CA /ept/ 140
30-Oct-10 9:06 1668 Suval MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /}ept/ 140
30-0ct-10 - 9:08 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ,D( 140
30-Oct-10 9:08 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 76 “On Ale 140
30-Oct-10°  9:08 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 78 On Afe 140
30-Oct-10 9:08 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 178 On Alc 140
30-Oct-10  9:08 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 178 On Alc 140
30-Oct-10  9:10 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 82 On Afc 160
30-Oct-10  9:10 1729 S$.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
30-Oct-10  9:10 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
30-Oct-10 +9:10 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 182 On Afe 250
30-Oct-10  9:10 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afe 250
30-Oct-10 9:13 3006 Meghanath ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 Job W&f( 275
30-0ct-10 9113 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 Job Wa 130
30-Qct-10 9:15 2988 V.Venkata Ra~ARU .. CIV MA 275 18:00 114 Job Wo 275
30-Oct-10 915 2989 Laxmi iO I 14 Job Woy?/ 130
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Date In 3] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment .~ Amount
30-Oct-10  9:15 3014 Biswanath ARU  CIV MA 275 18:00 (l/Gl Job Wo/ 275
30-Oct-10  9:17 3015 Somath ARU CIV MA 275 13:00 0352 JobWOf( 137.5
30-Oct-10  9:17 3016 Kuemi ARU CIV FH 130 13:00 0.}}2 JobWork/ 65
30-Oct-10  9:17 3017 Sarju ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 61 JobWor}/ : 130
30-Oct-10  9:19 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CcO 300 13:00 0 65 Jcng?( 150
30-Oct-10  9:19 2962 Subhash chand PHA CIV MA 275 13:00 0.57 28 Job Wek 137.5
30-Cct-10  9:19 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 13:00 0.5\ 28 JobWQr{ 137.5
30-Oct-10  9:19 2963 KuntiPandi PHA CIV FH 130 13:00 O.Z) 28 Job W 65
30-Oct-10  9:19 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 13:00 0.3 65 _Job Worlg/ 65
30-Oct-10  9:21 2999 Naganna GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 )5/ On Alc 300
30-Cct-10  9:21 2917 K.LaxmiMNara GVK TIL MA 3060 18:00 56 . On Alc 300
30-Oct-10 924 2937 MNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / ‘ On Alc 250
30-Oct-10  9:24 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
30-Oct-10  9:24 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
30-Oct-10  9:26 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00° b 4 On A/c 250
30-O0t-10  9:26 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 5 On Al 250
30-Oct-10 926 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Ag( On Alc 250
30-Oct-10 926 2945 Md.ZahidAli ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 »}4 On Alc 250
30-Oct-10 928 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘]“/8 On Alc
30-Oct-10  9:28 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Afc
30-Oct-10  9:30 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 21:00 55 " On Al
30-Oct-10 9:30 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 21:00 3 On Alc
30-0ct-10 9:35 2535 Laxmi SHA CIv FH 136 13:00 ) Amph  Job qu( 130
30-Oct-10 © 9:35 2551 Bobita SHA CIV FH 136 18:00 ;l/Amph Job Wor, 130
30-Oct-10  9:35 2550 Jinesh SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 g )/Kmph Job Wor_l/ 275
30-Oct-10  9:35 2546 Joseph SHA Clv MA 275 18:00 Amph  Job Work/ 275
30-Oct-10  9:40 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 }I/16 On Al 225
30-Oct-10  9:40 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 V)/ﬁ';‘_ On Alc 225
30-Oct-10  9:40 3012 Anand BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 12 On Afe 150
30-Oct-10  9:40 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 )4 On Afe 150
30-Oct-10  9:40 2884 Afzal BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 :1/16 On Afc 150
30-Oct-10  9:45 2733 Ravi BI) PLU MA 250 18:00 Z/Amph On Alc 250
30-Oct-10 945 2734 K.Ganu BI} PLU MH 150 18:00 th On Alc 150
30-Oct-10 9:56 2412 Mangila BBR CEN MH 150 18:00 21/38 On Alc 150
30-Oct-10  9:56 2485 G.Anjameyuly DBR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 //3 s On Alc 200
30-0ct-10  9:56 2484 G.Anjaneyulu DBR On Alc 200
04 November, 2010 Page 2 of 2

Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

Project Mana
( e
Modi & Modi Cois

fuctions




el o

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep
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Date
31-Oct-10
31-Cct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10

In 1D
9:00 2543
9:00 1682
9:05 2913
9:05 2945

Name
Bilkku
G.Balu
Md.Abbu
Md.Zahid Ali
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Modi & Modi Constructions!

oM

From Date: 31-Oct-1¢ To Date: 31/10/10

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 (?x (a"“ 160
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 XA Dept. 160
ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 (Club <Taac 250
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Club  On Al 250
Cert € EE B0 < h 8% £9
; Lty Q:_z.:sn. |tyi
o ; B A\
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MNM - Detaited Attndence Rep  From Date: 01-Nov-1 To Date: 01/11/10

i
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
01-Nov-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 183:00 178 On &/c 160
0l-Nov-10'  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 78 On Al 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 78 On Afe 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 179 On Alc 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 79 On Al 160
Ol-Nov-190  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 179 On Ajc 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 79 On Alc 160
01-Nov-10  9:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 178 On Alc 160
01-Nov-10  9:05 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 L5 CA Dept. 240
0l1-Nov-10  9:05 2543 Bikky MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 jm OnAlc 160
01-Nov-10  9:05 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ca ept 160
0I-Nov-10  9:05 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~ ept. . 160
01-Nov-10  9:05 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ™ Dept 160
01-Nov-10  9:05 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ¢ ept 160
01-Nov-10  9:05 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 I.S/SA ept, 240
01-Nov-10  9:05 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Cca - Bépt. 160
01-Nov-10  9:10 2438 Sarupa MAN ' EWK FH 140 18:00 1 79 On Afe 140
01-Nov-10 9:10 1999  Laxmi MAN EWK FH 149 18:00 1 80 On Ale 149
G1-Nov-10  9:10 1862 Saiki MAN EWK Fy 140 18:00 1 80 On Alc 140
01-Nov-10  9:10 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 80 On Afe 140
01-Nov-10  9:10 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 138:00 1 80 On Afc 140
0I-Nov-10  9:10 2437 Kalj MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 80 On A/ 140
OL-Nov-10  9:12 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA yept/c _ 140
Oi-Nov-10  9:12 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept 140
0l-Nov-10  9:12 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ) Pt - 140
01-Nov-10 912 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1ca ept. 140
O1-Nov-10  9:12 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /)p( 140
01-Nov-10  9:12 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 80 é)( (o 140
Ol-Nov-10  9:12 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
01-Nov-10  9:15 3006 Meghanath ASH cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
01-Nov-10  9:15 3012 Anand BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Afc 150
01-Nov-I0  9:15 3005 Babu Rao ASH Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA /hm 275
01-Nov-10  9:15 2998 Dasharath ASH CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 CA  L“laWork - 275
01-Nov-10  9:15 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 53 * On Afe 225
01-Nov-10  9:15 28381 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 I 53 On A/ 225
01-Nov-10  9:15 3003 Saraswathi Pa ASH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ((W;c 130
01-Nov-10  9:15 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Afc 150
Ol-Nov-10  9:20 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 112 ork 130
01-Nov-10  9:20 2088 V.VenkataRa ARU IV MA 275 18:00 112 ;,Jo‘ﬁ%rk 275
01-Nov-10  9:22 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 " On Al 300
0I-Nov-10 922 2769 Sanjeey DEE TL MH 175 18:00 1 30 On Afc 175
01-Nov-10  9:22 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 30 On Afc 130
Ol-Nov-10  9:25 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:.00 114 On A/c 250
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Date In 113 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

01-Nov-10  9:25 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 (1/14 On Alc 250
01-Nov-10  9:25 2489 A BramhaChz DYA CAR Ma 250 18:00 )4 On Ale 250
01-Nov-10  9:30 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1/ On Ale 250
01-Nov-10  9:30 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /Z On Al 250
01-Nov-10  9:30 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /2 On Ale 250
01-Nov-10  9:30 3013 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 ll/li On Alc 160
01-Nov-10 930 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 ,1/ On Ale . 160
Ol-Nov-10  9:32 2786 K Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA~ 225 '18:00 VI—/& On Ale . 225
01-Nov-10 . 9:32 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /& On A/c 225
O0l-Nov-10  9:35 2443 Gopal SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 )}2 On Alc ’ 200
O01-Nov-10  9:38 2347 Simhadri - PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /g Waork 275
0I-Nov-10  9:38 2480 Narmada PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 )/9(; Work i30
01-Nov-10  9:40 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/1 On Ale 250
01-Nov-10  9:40 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 t.. 16 On Afe 250
01-Nov-10  9:40 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,1/16 On Alc

O0l-Nov-10 943 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 )42 " OnAfe

01-Nov-10  9:43 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 )/8 On Alc

01-Nov-10  9:43 2712 Md.Mszhaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 "3/8; On A/c

01-Nov-10  9:45 3002 Rambabu GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 )/56 On Alc 175
O01-Nov-I0  9:45 2999 Naganna GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 iy & On Alc 300
01-Nov-10  9:47 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MaA 250 21:00 1.5\ 53 On A/c 375
O1-Nov-10  9:47 2388 Sampath Redd ESA  WEL MA 250 21:00 1 OCn " 375
01-Nov-10  9:53 2561 Vim Rao SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 ph _J0b W, 275
01-Nov-10  9:53 2562 Jakra SHA Qv MA, 275 18:00 /m ph )aﬁoﬂ( 275

01-Nov-10  9:53 2534 Shiva SHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 ﬁph i:?:—: 150
01-Nov-10  9:53 2502 Pradeep SHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 [\jmph Jd/ka 150

Ol-Nov-10  9:53 2503 Dewa SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ph 150
01-Nov-10  9:56 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )2: pt. 140
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Asst. Manager-Admin ¢ . ' P
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modt Constructions
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  9:22 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:22 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10 922 2937 MMNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Afc 250
02-Nov-10  9:22 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 14 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:25 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 16 On Ajc 250
02-Nov-10  9:25 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 16 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:25 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 16 - OnAfk 250
02-Nov-10  9:25 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH- PLU MA 250 18:00 1 16 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250‘
02-Nov-10  9:30 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 ©  OnAlk 250
02-Nov-10  9:30 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 On A/c 250
02-Nov-10  9:34 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 56 On Ale 250
02-Nov-10  9:34 3013 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 53 On Aje 160
02-Nev-10  9:34 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 56 On Ale 160
02-Nov-10  9:34 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 356 On Alc 160
02-Nov-10  9:36 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 53 Cn Al 250
02-Nov-10  9:36 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Afe 250
02-Nov-10 938 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU co 300 18:00 1 356 On 300
02-Nov-10  9:40 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 30 Job W,
02-Nov-10  9:40 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 30 m:t
02-Nov-10  9:45 2502 Pradeep SHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 Amph OnAle
02-Nov-10  9:45 2503 Dewa SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc
02-Nov-10  9:45 2550 Jinesh SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 8 On Afe
02-Nov-10  9:45 2562 Jakra SHA CIvV MA - 275 18:00 . 1 Amph Onafk
02-Nov-10  9:45 2561 Vim Rao SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc
02-Nov-10  9:45 2534 Shiva SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc
02-Nov-10  9:47 2535 Laxmi SHA CIv FH 130 18:60 1 87 On Alc
02-Nov-10  9:50 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 70 On Afc
02-Nov-10  9:50 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 70 On Al
02-Nov-10  9:53 3005 BabuRao ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job-Work
02-Nov-10  9:56 9232 Tem ID Card "DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 38 On Al
02-Nov-1¢  9:56 9242 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 38 On Afc
02-Nov-1¢  9:58 9235 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 39 On Afc
02-Nov-10  9:58 9233 TemIDCard DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 38 On Afc
02-Nov-10  9:58 9230 TemIDCard DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 I 38 On Afc
02-Nov-10  9:58 9234 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 39 On Alc
02-Nov-10 10:05 2419 Bhadramma DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 39 On Alc
02-Nov-10 10:05 2418 Gangamma DBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 39 On Alc
02-Nov-10 10:05 2397 Rakesh DBR CEN . MA 200 18:00 1 39 On Ale
02-Nov-10 10:05 9236 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 38 On Al
02-Nov-10  10:05 9237 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 39 Cn Alc
02-Nov-10  10:08 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIV CO 300 18:00 La-Ads

CHE%ED \
0—6November, 2010 Audit * Page 2 of 3
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Bleck Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  10:08 2499 Prashanth SHA CIV MaA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
02-Nov-10  10:08 2500 Pradev SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 ' /H On Ale 275
02-Nov-10  10:08 2501 Raghbir SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 ’ '_;rj:/ On Ale
02-Nov-10 10:08 2504 Rinku SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 Ll/u/ On Afc
02-Nov-10  10:08 2505 Sada SHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 :
02-Nov-10 10:08 2611 Prakash SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 ,{Ky
(2-Nov-10 10:08 2567 Suma SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 )/ll(
02-Nov-10 10:1¢ 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 I/{

- Certified by: Certif([d by

Asst. Manager-Admin, Project Mafiager Engg.
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ b

Date
_ 02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-1¢
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
(2-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
9:00
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:06
2:06
9:06
2:06
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:12
912
9:12
912
%12
9:15
9:15
915
9:17
917
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:19

ID

1859
1285
2434
1134
1026
2456
1684
1974
1035
2543
1682
2088
2989
1027
2556
2547
1025
2438
2437
1999
1668
2548
1037
1704
1862
3007
2785
2712
2838
3012
2883
2879
2882
2881
2767
2769
2770
3003
3006
2998
3004
2786
2977

. Name
Rajays
) Balaji
Hachina
T.Tamji
Venkanna
Rambing
Lingaiah
Malu
Sukhya
Bikku
G.Balu
V.VenkataRa
Laxmi
G.Sreenu
Pantoor
B.Ravi
Chandhia
Sarupa
Kali
Laxmi
Suvali
Laxmi
Gangamma
Jyothi
Satki
Rajeswari
Laxman
Md.Mahaboob
Raju
Anand
Narsimha
Madhu
Hanumanthu
Narayana
Mohan
Sanjeey
Poonam
Saraswathi Pa
Meghanath
Dasharath
Ramesh
K.Venkatesh
V.Vasu

Frorh Date: 02-Nov-1  To Date: 02/11/10
N

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 15 cA
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1Y cA
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 o.j CA
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0§ ca
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.‘:) ca
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.¥ CA
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3\ ca
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3c
MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.§/c:
ARU CIV  MA 275 18:00 153
ARU CIV  FH 130 18:00 153
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 172
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00, 171
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 72
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 172
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 172
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 172
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82
MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 1 82
MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 182
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 16
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 116
BSA PAl  Ma 225 18:00 116
BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 16
BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 16
DEE TIL  Ma 300 18:00 150
DEE T  MH 175 18:00 1 50
DEE T  FH 130 18:00 1 50
ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 163
ASH CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 62
ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 62
ASH CIV  MH 150 18:00 163
VLR  PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 82
VLR jmodlanes MA 225 18:00 1 82

Block Payment
cA /{mmn

ept

-]
-

AR

(1]
2

&

°og9pgg \ggﬁ
zzzzEg AT
;‘:‘

s

g
=3
S

W

=

Amonnt -

240
240
240
240
80
80
80
80
80
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 03-Nov-1 To Date: 03/11/10

—
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Pgyment Amount
03-Nov-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH . 160 18:00 1 CA ﬁé 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.Nca * ept, 240
03-Nov-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 L5 CA /Dcpt/ 240
03-Nov-10 900 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA t (ept 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. - 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 64  Onak 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 1134 T. Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 64 On A/ 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA <pt. 160
03-Nov-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 63 "On A/ 169
03-Nov-10  9:03 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 5\ CA ept. 80
03-Nov-10  9:03 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ' I‘CA Japt/ 140
03-Nov-10 - 9:03 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA t 140
03-Nov-10 9:03 1027 GSreenu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 0.55CA pt 80
03-Nov-10  9:03 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MU 160 13:00 0.5, CA Pep/t 80
03-Nov-10  9:03 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK wMH 160 18:00 1763 On Alc 160
03-Nov-10  9:03 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 64 On Al 160
03-Nov-10 ~ 9:03 1028 Ramkoti ‘MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA )eg( ' 160
03-Nov-10  9:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )EK 140
03-Nov-10  9:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 63 On Al 140
03-Nov-10  9:05. 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 63 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10  9:05 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 63 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10  9:05 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 64 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10  9:08 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Afc 140
03-Nov-10  9:08 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 63 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10 9:08 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 64 On Al 140
03-Nov-10  9:08 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i 64 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10  9:08 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 %3 On Alc 140
03-Nov-10 - 9:08 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FrH 140 13:00 0.9 £a ept. 70
03-Nov-10  9:10 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 O.i/gA /Deﬁ 70
03-Nov-10  9:12 3005 Babu Rao ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1" 48 i or] 275
03-Nov-10  9:12 2998 Dasharath ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 48 j! 4 275
03-Nov-10  9:12 3006 Meghanath ASH cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 48 « /Jd(wmk 275
03-Nov-10  9:12 3004 Ramesh ASH CIv MH 150 18:00 148 ~ Wo 150
03-Nov-10  9:12 3003 Saraswathi Pa ASH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 I k 130
03-Nov-10  9:14 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 53 / 275
03-Nov-10  9:14 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 /{\:::: 130
03-Nov-10  9:18 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Al 300
03-Nov-10  9:18 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18.00 1 50 On Alc - 173
03-Nov-10  9:18 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 i 50 On Afc 130
03-Nov-10  9:20 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnA/c 250
03-Nov-10  9:20 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAf/c 250
03-Nov-10  9:20 2890 ONagaraju  ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Workk OnAfc 250
03-Nov-10 920 2891 Ramachandra - 0 18:00™ 1 Work OnaAsc 150

a_November, 2010 Page 1 of 3

Certified Ey:

g’

e —~ )

i ‘ BT hen g, )

Asst. Manager-Admin Project Manager/£ngg. vi -§baﬁ.a ﬁ(‘ﬁ BAE
Modi & Modi COﬂStruc{,,_,p Modi & Modi Constructions e et i

T R




L
Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Paymen(tr/";mount
03-Nov-10  9:22 2881 Narayana BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 Club On Alc 225
03-Nov-10  9:22 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAT MA 225 18:00 1 Ciub OnjAfc 225
03-Nov-16 922 3012 Anand BSA PAI M 150 18:00 1 Club On Alc l§0"
03-Nov-10  9:25 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU Co 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc L300
03-Nov-10  9:25 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 56 OnAe -~ 250
03-Nov-10  9:30 2501 Raghbir SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Alc 275
03-Nov-10  9:30 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIv CoO 300 18:00 11 On Alc 300
03-Nov-10  9:30 2500 Pradev SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  9:30 2504 Rinku SHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 111 On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:30 2505 Sada SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 1 On Afc 150
03-Nov-10  9:30 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 11 On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:30 2567 Suma SHA Civ FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Aje 130
03-Nov-10  9:30 2499 Prashanth SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 11 On Afc 275
03-Nov-10  9:35 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL cCo 300 i8:00 1 82 On Afc 300
03-Nov-10  9:35 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA (250 18:00 I 82 On Ale 250
03-Nov-10  9:35 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:35 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 250
03-Nov-10  9:36 2489 ABramha Cha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 14 On A/c 250
03-Nov-10  9:36 2588 N.Dasharath DYA Car MaA 250 18:00 114 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:36 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc - 250
03-Nov-10 936 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR Cco 300 18:00 1 14 On Afe 300
03-Nov-10  9:36 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 114 On Al 250
03-Nov-10 °~ 9:39 2347 Simhadri PHA Civ Ma 275 18:00 133 Work 275
_03-Nov-10  9:39 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 133 (-‘Idﬁ{ork 13
03-Nov-10  9:39 2756 . Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 33 M 275
03-Nov-10 942 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Ale 225
03-Nov-10 942 2977 V.Vasu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Afe 225
03-Nov-10  9:44 2550 Jinesh SHA Civ MA 275 18:00 131 ‘ 275
03-Nov-10  9:44 2535 Laxmi SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 131 130
03-Nov-10  9:48 2467 Sunii VPR ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 56 250
03-Nov-10  9:48 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH i60 18:00 1 56 160
03-Nov-10  9:48 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 56 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:48 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 . 1 56 On Afc 160
03-Nov-10  9:48 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 56 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10 - 948 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 56 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:48 173! Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 356 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:53 2940 Md,Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On A/c 250
03-Nov-10  9:53 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 i4 On Al 250
03-Nov-10  9:53 2945 Md.Zahid Al ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
03-Nov-10  9:53 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Aje 250
03-Nov-10  9:56 9233 Tem ID Card DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 38 On Afc 150
03-Nov-10  $:56 9230 Tem ID Card DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 38 On Alc 150
03-Nov-10  9:56 2397 Rakesh DBR CEN MA, 2001800 1 33 On Alc 200
03-Nov-10  9:56 2418 Gangamma  DBR EOB 138 On Ale 130
04 November, 2010 . Page2of3
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Date
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-1¢
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10

03-Nov-1¢.

03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
03-Nov-10

In
9:56
2:59
9:59
9:39
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

)]
2419
9235
9236
9237
9234
2556
2438
2551
2563
2564
2507
2513

Name

Bhadramma
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Pantoor
Sarupa
Bobita
Kisan
Umesh

Cont
DBR
DBR
DBR
DBR
DBR
MAN
MAN
SHA
SHA
SHA

Jayanthi Pradh SHA
Chanchalasha SHA

Certified by:

e

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
EWK
Ccrv
CIv
CIv.
Ccv
v

Skill

_FH

FH -
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA

- MA

FH
FH

Wage
130
130
130
130
130
160
140
130
275
275
130
130

Cut
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00 -
18:00

Attn lock

Payment
On Ale
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc

L Sig

A udit

ML LY T PP

Amount
130
130
130
130

130
130

04 November, 2010
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 04-Nov-1  To Date: 04/11/10
~ ke Fat

Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn B!ock Payment Amount
G4-Nov-10  9:00 1134 T.Tamiji MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 O.S\CA é{l’ﬁ 80
04-Nov-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA Dept. 160-
04-Nov-10  9:00 1285 JBalaji MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 -« 15,CA /ﬁs. 240
04-Nov-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN. EWK MH i60 21:00 1.&) CA /Bés 240
04-Nov-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept. - 160
04-Nov-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 0.5‘.'.CA /prt/ 80
04-Nov-10  9:04 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 52 On Alc 160
04-Nov-10  9:04 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dp( 160
04-Nov-10  9:04 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dvp/ . 160
04-Nov-10  9:04 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /De( 160
04~N0v-10 9:07 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 140
04-Nov-10  9:07 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA  “Deft 140
04-Nov-10  9:07 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 . 1 52 On Afc 160
04-Nov-10  9:07 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:060 i 52 On Afc 160
04-Nov-10  9:07 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 52 - On Alc 160
04-Nov-1¢  9:10 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA t. 140
04-Nov-10  9:10 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK }H 140 18:00 1 Ca \/Dﬁﬂ/ 140
04-Nov-10  9:10 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 140
04-Nov-10  9:15 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ca, )q/ 140
04-Nov-10  9:15 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 0.3 A "))ept/ 70
04-Nov-10  9:15 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1'CA “/Dpet./ 140
04-Nov-10  9:15 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ;Dep( 140
04-Nov-10  9:18 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 - 13:00 0.5 CA W 70
04-Nov-10  9:18 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 f9 On Alc 140
04-Nov-10  9:18 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 49 On Afe
04-Nov-10 918 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 150 On Afc
04-Nov-10  9:18 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 50 On A
04-Nov-10 920 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 ! or
04-Nov-10  9:20 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 =] otk
04-Nov-10 923 3006 Meghanath ASH CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 49 M Sy
04-Nov-10 923 3005 Babu Rao ASH CIv MA, 275 18:.00 1-49 i Wo 275
04-Nov-10  9:23 3004 Ramesh ASH CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 49 - Wo 150
04-Nov-10  9:23 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIv FH . 130 12:00 1 49 Worl 130
04-Nov-10  9:23 2998 Dasharath ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 Work 275
04-Nov-10  9:25 2550 Jinesh SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 34 On Afc 275
04-Noy-10  9:25 2535 Laxmi SHA CIv FH 130 1800 1 34 On Afc 130
04-Nov-10  9:30 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 13:00 0.5/_/5.1 /Iemork 65
04-Nov-10  9:30 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 131 /}6 Work 275
04-Nov-10  9:32 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afc 250
04-Nov-10  9:32 2489 ARramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 "18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
04-Nov-10  9:32 2588 N.DPasharath DYA ‘CAR MA, 250 18:00 I 82 On Alc 250
04-Nov-10  9:35 2563 Kisan SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 34 Work 275
04-Nov-10  -9:35 2551 Bobita SHA CIv FH 130 1 130
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Date In D Name Cont Fype  Skill Wage Out Attn  * Block Payment Amonnt

04-Nov-10  9:40 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 {l/ On A/e 300
04-Nov-10  9:40 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/:: On A/c 250
04-Nov-10  9:43 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CcO 300 18:00 lﬁork On A/c 300
04-Nov-10  9:43 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 /ork On Afc 250
04-Nov-10  9:43 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 j}ﬁork On Afc 250
04-Nov-10  9:43 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘j},/%rk On Alc 250
04-Nov-10  9:48 2838 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA © 250 18:00 /‘ rk On Alc 250
04-Nov-10  9:48 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 ))O On Ale 250
04-Nov-10  9:50 2881 Narayana BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 :/53 ’ On Al 225
04-Nov-10  9:50 2882 Hanemanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 (/;’é On Afc 225
04-Nov-10  9:55 2418 Gangamma DBR CEN EH 130 18:00 % On Afc 130
04-Nov-10  9:55 9230 TemIDCard DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 11/3 On Alc 150
04-Nov-10  9:55 2419 Bhadramma DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 /I/BJ On Alc 1306
04-Nov-10 ~ 9:55 2397 Rakesh DBR CEN MA 200 18:00 ,/ On Alc 200
04-Nov-10  9:55 9233 Tem ID Card DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 A/:] On Afc 150
04-Nov-10  9:58 9234 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 14 . Onafk 130
04-Nov-10  9:58 9235 Tem ID Card DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1/3 On Alc 130
04-Nov-10  9:58 9236 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 ]/3 On Afc 130
04-Nov-10  9:58 9237 Tem ID Card DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 3 On Alc 1306
04-Nov-10  10:00 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 3 On Afc
04-Nov-10  10:00 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/3 On Afc
04-Nov-10  10:05 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 ”/ On Alc
04-Nov-10 10:05 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Alc
04-Nov-10  10:05 1732 Pramoch VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 //52 On Alc 250
04-Nov-10  10:05 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 {{/57 On Alc 250
04-Nov-10 10:05 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /1/57 On Ale 250
04-Nov-10  10:05 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /1/57 On Afc 250
04-Nov-10  10:07 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/50 On Aflc 300
04-Nov-10  10:07 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 /16 On Alc 175
04-Nov-10  10:07 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 }/50 On Aflc 130
04-Nov-10 10:10 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00. 0.5 On A/c/ 30
Certified by: Cemf,ﬁ, by :
. (3
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 29/10/10 | To: 04/11/10 , . _

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantit Rate Units Amount
quip p. 1yp : Y
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 &\_m\ m.ﬁ\ ’ Ean.maa\ ‘ 1 170 Per trip 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 vo\ 7:10 \m.?nwv&a\. i 170 Per trip . 170
Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 <30 s&\u&% ,f\ 1 170 Per trip 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 04 . 81 .\ Debris : 1 170 Per trip 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 @‘\mx w_m.\m\\u. % I 170" Per trip , 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 $:3 956 " OPC Germént 1. 170 Pertrip 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 ¥M¢\ , 11T6 Watér & Sand 1 170. Per trip . 170
<19 Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 i3: 1300~ ¢ Stof€ ust 1 170 Per trip 170
%\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tracfor ABT420 mo\ 14357 RedBritks 1 170 Pertrip 170
71035 Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 6: _mum\waﬁvﬁ»\ ’ ! 1 170 Per trip ) 170
0 . Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 17:18 é;%.\\ 1 170 Per trip 170
r\:.&\\\ Sneha Latha - Trolly Tractor AB : 6:1 \Un_um_\m\ . 1 170 Per trip : 170
¢ V&m\ Sneha Latha offy Tractor ~ ABT420 35 643 _—Debis-- i 170 Per trip 1m0
%w\ : SnchaLatha " Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 \ﬂ ' 7:28 «— Debris™ .1 170 Perwip - 170
%@\ g Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 15 8:22 " Debiis 1 . 170 Per trip B
Ekx Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 \s 9.6~ [ebsis™ 170 Peetrip 170
wsﬁ\ . Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 020 10:26_—Tiebgis— 1 170 Per trip 170
¥ - - 3 L
1043 Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420  ° M5 1122~ Debfis 1 170 Per trip 170
At\.\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 _\o.a 940" Debrs 1 170 Pertrip 170
104 Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .\v.\wc 9:35 Debris™ 1 170 Per trip 170
&b\ : Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 ‘Q 10,12 Deébris 1 170 Per trip 170
~1047~ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .\E&w 10:46— ' Unmmm\ 1 170 Per trip 176
1048~ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT42() \ﬁw\c —m.\ﬂﬂ quvﬂw\ 1 170 Per trip 170
\WMW.” Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 A5 14 Debris—" 1 170 Per trip 170
5 Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 ﬂ&\gw\ _m.”o%\ UE‘W\.‘ 1 170 Pertrip 170
MN Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 Vwo\ 16:40 \cm%hn 1 170 Per trip 170
527 . Sneha Latha - Troliy Tractor ABT420 13 6: 20min Metal 1 170 Pertrip 170
, p
1 & Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Q\ 6:57 Stone Pust™ 1 170 Per trip 170
Lo ..nlrr..l..l..r...i..:.
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Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sncha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha

Sneha Latha

Sneha Latha

" Snecha Latha

Sneha Latha
Raghu

Sneha Latha
Sncha .rer
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Snecha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha

Omwzm_mn by:

Asst. Manager-Admin

iModi & Modi Constructions

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Troily Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
“Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Certified

\

Vehicle No Start

ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
AP29T1501
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420 -
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420
ABT420

Project Mapéger/E gg.

Meodi & Modi Constructions

. q“nww\ Uaunmﬂ\

8:50 ] bris

- 16:12— " Dgbeis—

. 10:43 Goris «—"

Stop  Work Desc Quantity
8:10 — Debri

14:28 —Tebris s
14:56 « Detiris—"

17:35 — Watge—"
9:22_—StoneDast
1007 SfercDiist

Ula—»—-.—n._._.._.._.p_-,._,“

1700  Levelling 5.

Depris”

) §
e mw%\\c\s
1546 REd Bricks

1628 StopeDist

Rate Units
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip

300 Per Hour

170 Per trip
170 PeEmp
170 Per trip :
170 Pertrip
170 Per trip

170 Per trip
170 Per trip

Amount
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

1650
70
170
170
170
i70
170
170
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report " From Date:  29/10/10 To Date: 04/11/10

Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)

Payment Type On A/

Worker Skill MA

Surmmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) : Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (11 detail rec Sum : 24

Contyactor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum . I
. Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Af/¢ (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (7 detail re Sum o 8

Contractor Name . CH.Adhisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) . Sum

Summary for 'Coutractor Name' = CH,Adhisheshu (Civil) (14 detail r Sum

Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma {Centering) (5 detail Sum

Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail TECOLAS) o v s e ,o....;.m--s«um : 5

; . .

[T - i N 7‘ pri
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i

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum ; 8
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum / 32
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering) (11 Sum 32
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i 20
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (7 deta Sum 21
Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder)
Payment Type On Alc

" Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 16
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 47
Worker Skill . MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 58.5
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 105.5
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 30,5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 56.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (23 detail Sum’ 162
Contractor Name G.Venkatesh (Tiles)
Payment Type - On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Venkatesh (Tiles) (5 detail recor Sum 7
Contractor Name Md.Ishaq (Plumber )
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 22
06 November, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records} Sum 22

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md.Ishaq (Plumber ) (7 detail recor Sum 22
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

- Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (9 detail r Sum 16
Contractor Name P.Hari { Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 15 -
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records} ~ Sum 7.5
Worker Skill ) MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (15 detail records) Sum 22
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7.
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 20.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar {Tiles) (17 detail r Sum 20.5
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 29
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill cO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) : 2
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail recolJ is) 9 H E/Q%/ E D.su.m 4
06 November, 2010 )
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (20 detailre Sum 54

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) ' Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (3 det . Sum 6

Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum - 11

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 33

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 33

Contractor Name Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil ) '

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 9.5

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9.5

Suminary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum ] 9

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil ) (12 Sum 1
Grand Total 504.5

Certified by: Certifiz by
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Manager/gngg.
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report L ﬂ C(QD
+ Y

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises  ——wwa——— ‘-(}LW
Material Type Rate
40MM Metal (Handcut) 11.96 |
Filter Sand 603
Stone Dust in cft ' ~.L 1317 \ . ’
Sﬁpplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises SRS
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BL Vi 936
Red Bricks in Nos 3.06 b ‘
. }
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp - 7\\> m
Material Type " Rate
40MM Metal (Handcut) _ 11.28
Stone Dust in cft 13.17

. manarmat

Certified by
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Asst. Manager-Admin Modi & Modi Constructions
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 29/10/10 To: 04/11/10

CementReg. No  Date - Time = Tssued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
P %0 V/wr'  Reditral ) . ORC 09 Muﬁty
29{( /"ﬁ-o/ct-lo /926/ Commﬁq Wall OFC 14 :/yéecurizy
dorr /I-o/é_t-lo 3 ComgGund Wall =~ OPC - 32 }Sﬁixrity
}u/ }gffjf-_lo y WrmﬁngWork oPC 16 ) L5/S€curity

1 29-0¢t-10 9.50— Plastering orC Amphitheater 2 Security
/1;:; ‘/ZZ/tOc/t-l() ﬁ Martile Work OPC 11 fgcuriw
’ 1915 29,0610 A){a/ ManHoles Work ~ OPC 7 3 Seetity

;y 29-0ct:10 ys Reseived PPC -s/so/se_;urity
1B17 Dct-10 14116 Patching work OPC 73 4 Security

w1 29-Oct-10 40 Water Prodfing Work  OPC 16 h{sﬂjrity

997 A5Oct10 _asS0 s Work OPC 50 & Segurity
‘yza/ ' 300ct-10_9:40 lastering " PPC Amphitheater & Security
oat }3/2%0 \/920/ Compcﬁ Wall PPC 62 ._,Z/gcurity
y)z/ “300ct; 9 C all PPC 37 3 Security

To23 . U 300ct10 ¢ 940 'Compound Walt  PPC 61 2-Security

@ d;edjo 10:00—" Pedastral OPC 08 6 Security

5 '}e-o/ct-lo (Q{D;: Tiles Work PPC 56 & Security
(‘9{ . et-10 4;4% p[ar;ﬁ/ﬁg PPC Amphitheater ,_iI‘/S/écurity
P 1010 #9)5- Tiles Work PPC 11 Security
138 }Nov-lo y PC(.’:“Kr.'T:k’ PPC 76 10-Security
yz/ W'-lo gze/ Compound Wall PPC 31 1 Security
}a( OLMov-10 925, BeCwork PPC 80 Acurity

o1 }Nov—iﬂ AOT0 CompSind Wall  PPC 93 (GS/ecurity
e W-m 12:05 Cotfpound Wall  PPC 52 /{e'curity
1933 O Nov-10 143G Patching work PPC 1 Security

193 ‘m{:-m _ 15607 peCwork - PPC oo %umy

1935 - «\06:\'-10 1520 Tiles Work . pRC | 56 & Security
~To36. 9@‘(-10 }09/ PCGwork PPC 74 ecurity
ﬁ/ )gﬁ-m “ }a Tiles' Work PPC 50 /4 Sccurity

938 “}mﬁ-w (2«31}/ " Patching work PPC 56 2 Security
)939/ ) ‘)n{g-.m 935~ Patohing work PPC 11 _/2/Secmity
}w/ " 2Kov-10 950 " Columns casting PRC 37 / ‘Security
210941 /uzc(_v-w ?/ss/ Compeund Wall PPC 52 }Security
/ym//’ */ou@v-w’__, " 8307 Tiles Work PPC - 2829 ;/sEcun'ty
1943 “No W Tiles"Work PPC 61 /séurity

% M Pdver's PPC 31 “Security
yw(’ 1505~ Briek Work PPC 36 //Security
7z 946‘ ‘;29/ Coiumns casting OPC 37 12~ Security

/LQ' - { W Patciﬂﬁ‘.g.merk PPC 33 1-Security

Z ﬁu{ ONGY-10 M Tiles Work. PPC 73 - Security

:/49 - S 3Koy-10 o4t  Tikes Work PPC 50 2 Aeurity
1950 ‘ {m@-w 244‘0/ Maroles Work  PPC

CEEd By Cert{ed b
Asst. Maf@% ProjectManager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions




Cement Reg; No Date
?sr” /Bcﬁc;v-m
1952 03Nov-1
1955 A5 Nov-10

195 _04-Gv-10

”W.w

1957 ov-10
058 }mﬁ-w
,1%;/ _

Time Issued For

l939/ VWater Proofing Work

14:10  Compound Wall
- .
1420~ _Gorfipound Wall

Py RS Work

S5 ”’Qﬂmns patch WOrk

90 Patching work
):30’ . ‘IﬁWork

/9{ »’Cﬁms casting
10:10  Patctiing work

1036~ Patching work

10:50  TilesWor

Certified by:
R

Asst. Manager-Admin

Modi & Modi Constructions

Project Mana

Modi & Modi ¢

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
“PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

Block No

Quantity Issued By

/?ecurity

6 Security

ﬂcurity
h}écurity

2 Sectrity
vy
5 -Security
10.-Security
L sécurity
1, ecurity
3'/S¢curity

Y e vy
oL duainilngy

7
—__

ger/Engg.
onstructions

Audit

.
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: - 04/1 .1/ 10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quautig in bags 7
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (I7Wrds)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags _
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade Wcﬁrds)
Sum : 0
Cement Grade QPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1234 detail pe€ords)
Sum .3

Cement Grade PPC

uanti in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPRTXN9 detail+€cords)
Sum ;] v 0_%
Grand Total 221 %

Certified by:

Asst, _Manager-EAdmin

Cern_ﬁr by Gualiy
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MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 29/10/ _o..\ To: 04/11/10 W

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
EJ._ Ogt-+0 10;05-§ri LaxmiBatefprises  RedBricks in Nos W@B\% Party™ Security » ;w%\ m
a%\&.omﬁﬂ. 11:27 84 Ram Epterprises Filter Said 976 3182 Pamy—  Secyiy 5385.28 ¢
M\Mog 11:31 Mwww\ﬁs Entesprises Filter S - . 1374959 . Party—" mooE\._Q\\ mmﬂ.d.\

E%? - 12:55_Sai-Ram Enterprises 40 al (Handcut) 51  —Pary _AReturity 2392
165 o1+ 9@3\ 13:26-Sai RanrEnterprises s PUSE in cft 300-APOOWTA04  Party = Security 3951
V&\\w.zﬁa L1435 Sri Laxmi Enterprises m.m%%m‘mﬂ VI 20755 5 mﬁx Secwrily 19211.4 \
E...Z?.w\o\ 13:15 Veerabh amy Ente Eﬁnﬁ_ (Handcut) \ucc Eu_\&k\a_ Party—"" Secitity 2256
k\m& o_wﬁ%\a\. 125" Sai Rajn-Erterprises 70 etal (Handcut) 200 APIS I Paty—" Sectifity 2392 \
%\8. oyst0 1415 Sai RaEnterprises . StopeDidst in cft 300 AP09WM0T  Party— Sequtify 3951
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. MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report From:

Inward No  Date Time Supplier
016  29-0ct-10 925 Yashoda .-
_ATI6 29:0ct-10_-9:26 5%3»\

29-0Ocr<10 9:27 Yashoda

29-Oct-10  10:15 Laxmi Hardware
29-0ct-10-"10:16 Exq&“sﬁ
29-0ct-10 10:17 Laxmi Hardware

0
\OS\ Nw%w%\a . 1405 Vasavi Sales
C10J9-"29:0etT0  18:35 Harj HareFron

0 __ 30-Oct-10  10:00 Laxmi Hardware
4055 30-00t10  10:01 Loxmi Hardware
:30-Oct-10  10:02 Laxmi Hardware
30-Oct-10 10:03_Laxmi K

:04 Laxmi Hardware

fﬁ‘c\uo.oa._
10 30-0¢t10  10:05 Laxmi Hardware

1629 ~30-Oct-10_ 10:06 Laxmi Hardware _

0
.&ﬁ\uo #=10  16:30 ava Industri

3006610 14:45- Veerabhadra Sw
o3 04aGv-10 <G5 Y Vadagiri
w2y 01-Nowt0 945 V. i
1024 01-Nov<10  10;36-Local: Purchase .
VAM\\ WM“.”S .%.%mﬂnsﬁn
01-NovT0 1236 Laxmi Hardware
Lov\_ Of"Nowtl 17:30.-8r6e HAW T Co.

\

A0 MEE\a A2:30” Sree BT Co,
T028 0T Now10 1730, Sres H/W o,
o2~ ..o% 1830 Veesamseity
1036~ 01-Noy-10  18:30 Bifidal Irons_—
\ot\e...zao 1830-Assogjated Stecl

0

-Nov<T0 830 Viswajith Castin
%Ammm.znwﬁa 1420 Now Bharath Tr

%ﬁ\, 03-NGV-10 éﬁa ardware

... Category  Item Desc

29/10/10 To: 04/11/10

& Pen Eo%
Black Peri™ .u\oza
%ﬁ# \%
«o\_c%ﬂ I 12 Nos™
o\n.ﬁa&nmo_n 849\ "6 _Sefs
ﬂ.mona\_a% ) \%
Cercecmen lkgs -

w...on%

%q_.a\!.oowm
\%.gmmm
%ﬁ.&m

Diesel
Cutting Wheel

GI Dummy

%Bﬂva_. 54-FCs

r Stopper - _15Pes

agﬂ E

W.a\.. 1004561

S ElatPatti 3/4°x6mm kv\.mm )

w% Z6mm

.\wrdﬂ\n_.

Ce ‘Main Hole cover 2%2' -
- el e
Measuring pipe m :

. Size  Quantity Units Brand

DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

162 By bike - N.Sriniv ecurity

% m%w\\ z.m_mﬂa\a\m Jas Security

Js—" By bike—N:Srigivas—Sccurity

’ By Apte~ Party_— Security
ByAuto  Party—  Secusity

- Party—""Secyrity
vm,;m\\\\lmnm_w:uﬁ
Yaleut™ Security _
Syesh— Sty
ike  Suresh Security
ke Suresh——Security
By Bike— Suresh *__ Security
ByBike Shresh Security

ByBike  ‘Suresh Security -

By-Bike S 3 EcuTity -
287 “ByHamt mqﬁ%_ Sepurty”
346 %@m&w.ﬁﬁ@x . ma.maa_r,
236~  ByAmy <%mmn\m|_m Security
26 By V.vaign Seurty
: By€ycle  Balu r\\\\moo:_.m@..

By Clcle zw_;l\amm:\%!

ByCicle Matw—  Security

By Ayte—" VenkatesiSecurity

611 - By Auto__Venkatesh _ moo.ll:l@!l.“ ,
ﬁ By Aiite—" Venkatesh- Scclirity
AP29T996. Yakub ___ Seguffiy™
1421 "APITI96 Yelat™  Security

047 APIST996 Yafab __Security
sy

2004 AP29T996 ¥akub

034 ~03-Nov-10_ 1035 ardware 15 Mus
Qetified Bip: Ceftitied b CH B KD
%W\ . ) f Quality, Quantity
A _s... Ad 5Y DT LAY
sst. Manager-Admin Projél Manager/ TEUE PRI EA
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B PTRA

Size  Quantity Units Brand ~ DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

Inward zc _ Date q_._a Supplier  Category ~ Item D o Size Brand
03-Nov-10 :00 Laxmi are 340 ) ' ByB wm._mﬂ mnoE._Q

3-Nov- 1:01 Laxmi Hardware 31 Und L % ' % Bijay——Seturty——..
Ew\mvzoio 11:02 Laxmi Hardware _ Sipe j - By Bike wcuﬂn\mas_zq

,E».agﬂuam Mosaic ..\O_dﬁ\o\_.:o.mﬁ Blocks x10" - 10— APWWE5 ww@\\.l\ Security “
™ ; APQOWAS Piny  Security

dw Zﬁo\: Ew::._am\gmm_o ) msv%mn\:.ﬁuﬂ Blocks
c&s 19:30 Assolated Steel r\zw&@a Rod .
N |
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Modi Construction
Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 29.10,10 to 04.11.10 ‘
S.No.| Qtr No.|  Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent| Tubelight| T.V| FanMusic| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0 L
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0l 0 0 65¢ )
4 4 Abdul Sattar B.Basappa 50 15 0/ 0! 0 657
) 5 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
R 3] Malu G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 65
-7 7 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 B35
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0] 0 [*0
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0120] 0o | 85
11 11 Vacant Company 0 0 0| o0 0 ['o
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
13 13 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0. 0
14 14 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
15 15 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 i 0
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 0. 0 Y o
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
18 18 Sunil V.Phanedhar 50 15 0[20] 0 85~
19 19 Vacant Company 0 0 0l0! o 0
20 20 Vacant Company 0 0 6,0 0 0
21 21 Vacant Company 0 0 0] o0 0 0 -
22 22 Vacant - ) Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
23 23 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
24 24 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 0i 0 0 G
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30,20 O | 415
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 3020 0 ¥ 415
28 28 Vacant Company 0 0 0i0i 0 70 |-
29 |- 28 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 0lo0ol o 65/
30 30 Vacant Company 0 0 0/0/ 0 0"
31 31 Vacant Company . 0 0 0| 0 0 0
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 0]20] O 85
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 |¢88 |
35 35 Surya CH.Singamma 50 15 0/ 0] © "85,
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 01200 O 85"
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 "0
39 39 Dasharath CH.Singamma 50 15 0/ 0| 0 | 8
40 40 Suvali - G.Mannem 50 15 0(20] 0O B85
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 |85
42 | 42 Vacant Company 0 0 0jo]| o | B
43 43 Vacant Company 0 0 0i 0 0 0
44 44 Vacant Company 0 0 00| 0 0/
45 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 00! 0 | 50/
46 48. Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
47 47 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
Certified by: Cerfffjed by
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48 Vacant Company 0 0] 0 0

43 Store Room CH.Singamma 0 610 0

50 Vacant Company 0 010 0

51 Vacant Company 0 0l 0 0

52 Vacant Company 0 0| 0 0

53 Vacant Company 0 0] 0 0

54 Shanker G.Mannem 15 00 0

£5 Fulsing G.Mannem 15 0+ 0 0

56 Vacant Company 0 0: 0 0

57 Vacant Company 0 010 0

58 Kali P.Hari 15 010 9]

59 Munnuruddin Md.[saq 15 0| 0 0

60 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0

61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 16 0[20] 0O

62 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0

63 Vacant Company G 0 0| 0C 0

64 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0

65 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0

66 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0

67 Vacant Company 0 0 0! o0 0

68 Vacant Company 0] 0 0: 0 [y

69 Vacant Company 0 0 0: 0 ]

70 Vacant Company 1] 0 0,90 0

71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 0|20 0

72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 020 0

73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 30/20] o

74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0, 0 0

75 Sukhya ' G.Mannem 50 15 30( 20 0

76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30| 20 //0
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